HRSTMETHODIST SCHOO[

“Train up a child in the
way they should go...”

12026 Holiday Schedule

812 Kirkman Street

Lake Charles, LA 70601

Phone: (337) 433-4570
Fax: (337) 433-4574

Fed. ID #72-0423643

First Methodist School will be closed
for the following holidays:

New Year's Day

Day after New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Day before Fat Tuesday
Mardi Gras Day

Day after Fat Tuesday
Good Friday

Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Day before July the 4t
Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

Thursday, January 1
Friday, January 2
Monday, January 19
Monday, February 16
Tuesday, February 17
Wednesday, February 18
Friday, April 3

Monday, May 25

Friday, June 19

Friday, July 3rd
Monday, September 7
Monday, October 12
Wednesday, November 11
Thursday, November 26
Friday, November 27
Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25
Thursday, December 31



